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Submittal
20200210-5197 

02/10/202
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RM05-5-027 North American Energy Standards Board Status
Report Concerning Standards for Business Practices

and Communication Protocols for Public Utilities
under RM05-5.

Availability: Public

Status Report /
Status Report  PDF

    83K

 FERC 
Generated PDF

    92K
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Submittal
20190723-5155 

07/23/201
9

07/23/201
9 

RM05-5-027 NAESB Status Report regarding errata to Version
003.2 of the WEQ Business Practice Standards

Availability: Public

Report/Form /
Other Utility Report  PDF

    112K

 FERC 
Generated 
PDF

    120K
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20190605-5042 

06/05/201
9

06/05/201
9 

RM05-5-027 Correspondence from NAESB regarding the FERC
NOPR on NAESB WEQ Business Practice

Standards Version 003.2 in Docket No. RM05-5.
Availability: Public

Pleading/Motion /
Procedural Motion  PDF
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 FERC 
Generated PDF

    95K
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Submittal
20181129-5005 

11/28/201
8

11/29/201
8 

RM05-5-026 Comment of the North American Energy Standards
Board in response to the FERC Notice of Proposed

Rulemaking issued on October 4, 2018 under RM05-
5.

Availability: Public

Comments/
Protest /

Rulemaking
Comment 

 PDF
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Generated PDF
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Submittal
20171208-5188 

12/08/201
7

12/08/201
7 

RM05-5-027

Docket Change

Status Report of the North American Energy
Standards Board on Wholesale Electric Quadrant
Business Practice Standards Version 003.2 under

RM05-5.
Availability: Public

Status Report /
Status Report  PDF

    1096K

 FERC 
Generated 
PDF

    1191K
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20151026-5462 

10/26/201
5

10/26/201
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RM05-5-025

Docket Change

Report of the North American Energy Standards
Board on Version 003.1 of the Wholesale Electric

Quadrant Business Practice Standards under RM05-
5.

Availability: Public

Comments/
Protest /

Rulemaking
Comment 
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Generated 
PDF

    6819K
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