Links from FERC's eLibrary to Submittals from NAESB in Docket Nos. RM05-5-025, -026, and -027

Submittal 20200210-5197	02/10/202 0 02/10/202 0	RM05-5-027	North American Energy Standards Board Status Report Concerning Standards for Business Practices and Communication Protocols for Public Utilities under RM05-5. Availability: Public	Status Report / Status Report	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	83K PDF 92K	INFO FILE
Submittal 20190723-5155	07/23/201 9 07/23/201 9	RM05-5-027	NAESB Status Report regarding errata to Version 003.2 of the WEQ Business Practice Standards Availability: Public	Report/Form / Other Utility Report	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	112K PDF 120K	INFO FILE
Submittal 20190605-5042	06/05/201 9 06/05/201 9	RM05-5-027	Correspondence from NAESB regarding the FERC NOPR on NAESB WEQ Business Practice Standards Version 003.2 in Docket No. RM05-5. Availability: Public	Pleading/Motion / Procedural Motion	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	84K PDF 95K	INFO FILE
Submittal 20181129-5005	11/28/201 8 11/29/201 8	RM05-5-026	Comment of the North American Energy Standards Board in response to the FERC Notice of Proposed Rulemaking issued on October 4, 2018 under RM05- 5. Availability: Public	Comments/ Protest / Rulemaking Comment	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	70K PDF 87K	INFO FILE
Submittal 20171208-5188	12/08/201 7 12/08/201 7	RM05-5-027 Docket Change	Status Report of the North American Energy Standards Board on Wholesale Electric Quadrant Business Practice Standards Version 003.2 under RM05-5. Availability: Public	Status Report / Status Report	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	1096K PDF 1191K	FILE:
Submittal 20151026-5462	10/26/201 5 10/26/201 5	RM05-5-025 Docket Change	Report of the North American Energy Standards Board on Version 003.1 of the Wholesale Electric Quadrant Business Practice Standards under RM05- 5. Availability: Public	Comments/ Protest / Rulemaking Comment	PDF PDF FERC Generated PDF	2420K PDF 6819K	INFO FILE: